
Niels Juel Løbet 2011 on 31-08-2011 09:35

Resultater Oprettet af OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

   Pl   Stnr Navn                         År Klub                               Tid 

Bane 1  (4)               9.5 km   24 K           

    1        Erik Olsen                      Nordsjælland                   1:18:11 
    2        Jørn Lind                       København                      1:27:48 
    3        Thomas Lange                    Hillerød                       1:30:22 
    4        Allan Grundsøe                  Odense                         1:30:55 

Bane 2  (13)              7.6 km   19 K           

    1        Bo Lindholm Pedersen            Københavns Vestegn             1:13:13 
    2        Peter Wihan                     Slagelse                       1:15:00 
    3        Peder Stephansen                Esbjerg                        1:15:43 
    4        Hans Hvalsø Hansen              Odense                         1:18:54 
    5        Brian Damsgaard                 Københavns Vestegn             1:31:05 
    6        Gert Kristensen                 Randers                        1:33:36 
    7        Rita Breum                      København                      1:33:53 
    8        Morten Pehrson                  Københavns Vestegn             1:37:10 
    9        Henrik Agerholm                 Københavns Vestegn             1:40:49 

             Mads Nørskov                    Københavns Vestegn             Fejlkl. 
             Anne Fonnesbæk                  Rpch.                          Fejlkl. 
             Peter Sørensen                  København                  kke startet 
             Jakob S. Jensen                 Københavns Vestegn         kke startet 

Bane 3  (11)              5.1 km   14 K           

    1        Sebastian Bang                  København                        43:54 
    2        Bruno Stub                      Rpch.                            47:01 
    3        H.V. Jensen                     Odense                           54:11 
    4        Preben Christiansen             Odense                         1:01:56 
    4        Karsten Jørgensen               København                      1:01:56 
    6        Morten Jensen                   Rpch.                          1:02:09 
    7        Jesper Christensen              Roskilde                       1:06:43 
    8        Finn Søndergaard                Randers                        1:11:32 
    9        Jens Ibsen                      Odense                         1:15:13 
   10        Jan Kofoed                      København                      1:17:40 
   11        Torben Olesen                   Randers                        1:20:14 

Bane 4  (11)              3.6 km   11 K           

    1        Helge Hansen                    Odense                           45:08 
    2        Arne Pedersen                   Randers                          49:58 
    3        Torsten Bo Larsen               Odense                           54:02 
    4        Palle Møller Nielsen            Odense                           56:46 
    5        Peter Sølling                   Odense                           59:46 
    6        Svend Erik Christensen          København                      1:00:14 
    7        Mogens Køhler                   København                      1:05:03 
    8        Søren Dyrskjødt                 Randers                        1:07:40 
    9        Gunner Christiansen             Odense                         1:12:02 
   10        Jørgen Raaen                    Odense                         1:25:29 
   11        Else Sølling                    Odense                         1:26:52 
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Bane 5  (10)              4.8 km   17 K           

    1        Line Stub                       København                        45:26 
    2        Mads Pedersen                   Rpch.                            48:10 
    3        Kasper Storkegård               Roskilde                         52:34 
    4        Jess Bacher                     Roskilde                         53:26 
    5        Pernille Hjerrild               Københavns Vestegn               56:27 
    6        Martin Eise                     Roskilde                         59:53 
    7        Christian Reimer                Roskilde                       1:14:57 
    8        Michael Larsen                  Rpch.                          1:18:06 
    9        Henrik Christiansen             København                      1:24:30 

             Ole Wilms                       Roskilde                   kke startet 

Bane 6  (21)              3.7 km   13 K           

    1        Thomas Larsen                   København                        31:40 
    2        Martin Madsen                   Køge                             38:40 
    3        Kristoffer Outzen               Køge                             39:32 
    4        Helle Rundberg                  Køge                             41:42 
    5        Andre Raun-Pedersen             Køge                             42:57 
    6        Anders Skovdahl                 Køge                             44:45 
    7        Carola Pedersen                 Køge                             44:49 
    8        Elise Olesen                    Københavns Vestegn               46:02 
    9        Mads Larsen                     Køge                             48:22 
   10        Mads Eisenreich                 Køge                             48:52 
   11        Benjamin Knudsen                Køge                             50:16 
   12        Casper Niicolajsen              Køge                             50:46 
   13        Charina Marcher                 Roskilde                         51:38 
   14        Ercab Yildiz                    Køge                             53:14 
   15        Kasper Petersen                 Køge                             54:31 
   16        Benjamin Knudsen                Køge                             55:00 
   17        Line Jacobsen                   Køge                             57:57 
   18        Jacob Al-Saffr                  Køge                             59:50 
   19        Maria Louise Nielsen            Københavns Vestegn             1:00:29 
   20        Jan Thestrup                    Rpch.                          1:08:43 
   21        Troels Mørkeberg-Andersen       Køge                           1:09:25 
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Niels Juel Løbet 2011 on 31-08-2011 09:34

Split resultater Oprettet af OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl    Stnr Navn                                  Tid                                                                                                                      

Bane 1  (4)                                  9.5 km   24 K                                  
                                                           1(126)   2(175)   3(174)  4(173)  5(172)  6(177)  7(155)  8(122)  9(129)  10(170) 11(166)  12(161) 13(178) 14(163) 
                                                          15(164)  16(165)  17(159) 18(160) 19(154) 20(158) 21(156) 22(168) 23(117)  24(140)       M                          

     1         Erik Olsen                        1:18:11     2:16  2:45:15     9:49   13:51   17:57   20:50   22:51   25:50   27:45    33:37   36:59    43:07   45:59   48:36 
               Nordsjælland                                  2:16  2:42:59             4:02    4:06    2:53    2:01    2:59    1:55     5:52    3:22     6:08    2:52    2:37 
                                                            51:10    54:08  1:00:50 1:02:01 1:04:14 1:07:12 1:08:39 1:12:31 1:15:29  1:17:19 1:18:11                          
                                                             2:34     2:58     6:42    1:11    2:13    2:58    1:27    3:52    2:58     1:50    0:52                          
     2         Jørn Lind                         1:27:48     2:13  2:45:39    10:19   14:37   19:37   22:46   24:50   28:27   31:50    38:20   41:30    49:40   52:32   54:45 
               København                                     2:13  2:43:26             4:18    5:00    3:09    2:04    3:37    3:23     6:30    3:10     8:10    2:52    2:13 
                                                            57:16  1:00:09  1:08:36 1:09:56 1:12:25 1:15:56 1:17:26 1:20:45 1:24:50  1:26:42 1:27:48                          
                                                             2:31     2:53     8:27    1:20    2:29    3:31    1:30    3:19    4:05     1:52    1:06                          
     3         Thomas Lange                      1:30:22     2:27  2:46:16    11:07   16:06   20:54   24:11   26:33   29:44   33:40    40:01   43:03    51:55   54:42   57:23 
               Hillerød                                      2:27  2:43:49             4:59    4:48    3:17    2:22    3:11    3:56     6:21    3:02     8:52    2:47    2:41 
                                                          1:00:59  1:04:09  1:12:51 1:14:09 1:16:31 1:19:11 1:21:00 1:24:25 1:27:45  1:29:26 1:30:22                          
                                                             3:36     3:10     8:42    1:18    2:22    2:40    1:49    3:25    3:20     1:41    0:56                          
     4         Allan Grundsøe                    1:30:55     2:31  2:47:27    12:04   19:22   25:59   29:22   31:58   35:22   37:45    44:22   47:00    54:12   56:39   58:40 
               Odense                                        2:31  2:44:56             7:18    6:37    3:23    2:36    3:24    2:23     6:37    2:38     7:12    2:27    2:01 
                                                          1:01:15  1:04:06  1:13:39 1:14:45 1:17:01 1:20:01 1:21:21 1:24:43 1:27:55  1:29:52 1:30:55             1:55         
                                                             2:35     2:51     9:33    1:06    2:16    3:00    1:20    3:22    3:12     1:57    1:03             *125         

Bane 2  (11)                                 7.6 km   19 K                                  
                                                           1(125)   2(175)   3(174)  4(173)  5(172)  6(177)  7(155)  8(122)  9(129)  10(170) 11(166)  12(165) 13(159) 14(154) 
                                                          15(158)  16(156)  17(168) 18(117) 19(140)       M                                                                   

     1         Bo Lindholm Pedersen              1:13:13     1:52  2:45:20    11:11   14:42   22:37   25:51   27:55   31:20   33:07    39:36   42:09    47:20   55:11   58:19 
               Københavns Vestegn                            1:52  2:43:28             3:31    7:55    3:14    2:04    3:25    1:47     6:29    2:33     5:11    7:51    3:08 
                                                          1:01:34  1:03:02  1:06:55 1:10:32 1:12:11 1:13:13                                                                   
                                                             3:15     1:28     3:53    3:37    1:39    1:02                                                                   
     2         Peter Wihan                       1:15:00     2:18  2:48:59    15:20   19:16   23:55   28:21   30:38   33:50   35:50    41:10   44:44    48:04   55:01   58:28 
               Slagelse                                      2:18  2:46:41             3:56    4:39    4:26    2:17    3:12    2:00     5:20    3:34     3:20    6:57    3:27 
                                                          1:02:28  1:04:01  1:08:44 1:12:09 1:14:01 1:15:00                                                                   
                                                             4:00     1:33     4:43    3:25    1:52    0:59                                                                   
     3         Peder Stephansen                  1:15:43     2:28  2:46:28    11:53   19:02   23:41   27:14   29:51   33:50   35:33    42:35   45:21    47:56   56:25   59:59 
               Esbjerg                                       2:28  2:44:00             7:09    4:39    3:33    2:37    3:59    1:43     7:02    2:46     2:35    8:29    3:34 
                                                          1:03:33  1:05:05  1:09:17 1:12:40 1:14:36 1:15:43                                                                   
                                                             3:34     1:32     4:12    3:23    1:56    1:07                                                                   
     4         Hans Hvalsø Hansen                1:18:54     2:04  2:46:18    12:01   16:37   20:52   24:55   27:51   31:46   33:25    39:14   43:00    45:45   54:38   58:21 
               Odense                                        2:04  2:44:14             4:36    4:15    4:03    2:56    3:55    1:39     5:49    3:46     2:45    8:53    3:43 
                                                          1:01:53  1:04:00  1:11:29 1:15:40 1:17:55 1:18:54                                                                   
                                                             3:32     2:07     7:29    4:11    2:15    0:59                                                                   
     5         Brian Damsgaard                   1:31:05     5:52  2:49:16    19:45   25:15   30:40   34:04   36:28   40:00   41:54    48:36   52:11    55:23 1:05:12 1:12:30 
               Københavns Vestegn                            5:52  2:43:24             5:30    5:25    3:24    2:24    3:32    1:54     6:42    3:35     3:12    9:49    7:18 
                                                          1:15:50  1:21:04  1:24:57 1:28:03 1:29:59 1:31:05                                                                   
                                                             3:20     5:14     3:53    3:06    1:56    1:06                                                                   
     6         Gert Kristensen                   1:33:36     2:18  2:48:56    14:29   19:52   24:54   29:07   32:04   36:24   38:45    50:20   54:01    56:57 1:09:20 1:12:58 
               Randers                                       2:18  2:46:38             5:23    5:02    4:13    2:57    4:20    2:21    11:35    3:41     2:56   12:23    3:38 
                                                          1:16:43  1:18:34  1:25:30 1:29:47 1:32:22 1:33:36                                                                   
                                                             3:45     1:51     6:56    4:17    2:35    1:14                                                                   
     7         Rita Breum                        1:33:53     3:31  2:50:43    16:49   23:08   29:34   33:02   35:56   39:53   41:21    47:06   50:59    53:42 1:07:23 1:10:30 
               København                                     3:31  2:47:12             6:19    6:26    3:28    2:54    3:57    1:28     5:45    3:53     2:43   13:41    3:07 
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                                                          1:15:14  1:18:03  1:23:31 1:30:35 1:32:46 1:33:53                                                                   
                                                             4:44     2:49     5:28    7:04    2:11    1:07                                                                   
     8         Morten Pehrson                    1:37:10     2:54  2:47:43    13:37   18:08   27:01   31:51   34:15   40:35   44:06    55:15   58:28  1:03:35 1:14:05 1:18:46 
               Københavns Vestegn                            2:54  2:44:49             4:31    8:53    4:50    2:24    6:20    3:31    11:09    3:13     5:07   10:30    4:41 
                                                          1:22:43  1:24:26  1:29:28 1:34:10 1:36:06 1:37:10                                                                   
                                                             3:57     1:43     5:02    4:42    1:56    1:04                                                                   
     9         Henrik Agerholm                   1:40:49     4:42  2:49:59    17:00   23:41   32:08   38:55   42:26   50:54   53:24  1:00:05 1:04:14  1:07:44 1:17:27 1:21:02 
               Københavns Vestegn                            4:42  2:45:17             6:41    8:27    6:47    3:31    8:28    2:30     6:41    4:09     3:30    9:43    3:35 
                                                          1:25:29  1:28:05  1:33:33 1:37:28 1:39:43 1:40:49           10:06                                                   
                                                             4:27     2:36     5:28    3:55    2:15    1:06            *177                                                   

               Mads Nørskov                      Fejlkl.     3:07  2:49:03    15:28   20:45   55:59 1:00:15 1:02:55   -----   -----    -----   -----    -----   -----   ----- 
               Københavns Vestegn                            3:07  2:45:56             5:17   35:14    4:16    2:40                                                           
                                                            -----    -----    -----   -----   ----- 1:34:32         1:19:59                                                   
                                                                                                      31:37            *126                                                   
               Anne Fonnesbæk                    Fejlkl.     2:40  2:49:35    15:25   20:23   29:40   33:48   37:19   45:28   48:39    56:39   59:56  1:03:20 1:16:30 1:22:19 
               Rpch.                                         2:40  2:46:55             4:58    9:17    4:08    3:31    8:09    3:11     8:00    3:17     3:24   13:10    5:49 
                                                          1:25:33  1:27:46  1:40:59   -----   -----                                                                           
                                                             3:14     2:13    13:13                                                                                           

Bane 3  (11)                                 5.1 km   14 K                                  
                                                           1(126)   2(175)   3(174)  4(173)  5(177)  6(155)  7(122)  8(129)  9(170)  10(166) 11(169)  12(168) 13(117) 14(140) 
                                                                M                                                                                                             

     1         Sebastian Bang                      43:54     1:56  2:44:45     9:27   13:43   17:13   19:23   23:03   24:46   30:56    33:59   35:30    37:22   40:48   43:01 
               København                                     1:56  2:42:49             4:16    3:30    2:10    3:40    1:43    6:10     3:03    1:31     1:52    3:26    2:13 
                                                            43:54                                                                                                             
                                                             0:53                                                                                                             
     2         Bruno Stub                          47:01     2:02  2:46:00    12:10   16:19   20:42   23:04   26:42   28:22   34:40    37:35   39:10    40:37   44:03   46:00 
               Rpch.                                         2:02  2:43:58             4:09    4:23    2:22    3:38    1:40    6:18     2:55    1:35     1:27    3:26    1:57 
                                                            47:01                                                                                                             
                                                             1:01                                                                                                             
     3         H.V. Jensen                         54:11     2:26  2:47:18    12:40   17:24   21:44   24:24   30:25   32:50   39:27    42:38   44:25    46:49   51:02   53:05 
               Odense                                        2:26  2:44:52             4:44    4:20    2:40    6:01    2:25    6:37     3:11    1:47     2:24    4:13    2:03 
                                                            54:11                                                                                                             
                                                             1:06                                                                                                             
     4         Preben Christiansen               1:01:56     3:01  2:47:45    18:22   23:55   28:35   31:18   35:34   37:25   46:12    50:04   51:39    53:34   58:18 1:00:47 
               Odense                                        3:01  2:44:44             5:33    4:40    2:43    4:16    1:51    8:47     3:52    1:35     1:55    4:44    2:29 
                                                          1:01:56                                                                                                             
                                                             1:09                                                                                                             
     4         Karsten Jørgensen                 1:01:56     4:55  2:49:50    15:17   23:43   29:11   31:48   35:54   38:14   45:54    49:04   51:13    54:27   58:35 1:00:50 
               København                                     4:55  2:44:55             8:26    5:28    2:37    4:06    2:20    7:40     3:10    2:09     3:14    4:08    2:15 
                                                          1:01:56                                                                                                             
                                                             1:06                                                                                                             
     6         Morten Jensen                     1:02:09     3:09  2:47:58    14:48   20:19   24:47   27:49   32:27   36:01   43:25    47:05   49:39    51:56   58:56 1:01:07 
               Rpch.                                         3:09  2:44:49             5:31    4:28    3:02    4:38    3:34    7:24     3:40    2:34     2:17    7:00    2:11 
                                                          1:02:09                                                                                                             
                                                             1:02                                                                                                             
     7         Jesper Christensen                1:06:43     3:46  2:49:54    15:55   21:24   25:57   28:38   33:01   35:40   49:44    53:45   56:03    59:48 1:03:35 1:05:34 
               Roskilde                                      3:46  2:46:08             5:29    4:33    2:41    4:23    2:39   14:04     4:01    2:18     3:45    3:47    1:59 
                                                          1:06:43                                                                                                             
                                                             1:09                                                                                                             
     8         Finn Søndergaard                  1:11:32     3:48  2:51:02    17:59   24:00   28:40   31:57   37:38   41:10   48:37    54:58   59:39  1:02:42 1:08:05 1:10:23 
               Randers                                       3:48  2:47:14             6:01    4:40    3:17    5:41    3:32    7:27     6:21    4:41     3:03    5:23    2:18 
                                                          1:11:32                                                                                                             
                                                             1:09                                                                                                             
     9         Jens Ibsen                        1:15:13     3:31  2:49:43    16:44   22:21   28:03   31:48   37:07   40:06   52:43    56:59   59:46  1:05:16 1:11:31 1:14:06 
               Odense                                        3:31  2:46:12             5:37    5:42    3:45    5:19    2:59   12:37     4:16    2:47     5:30    6:15    2:35 
                                                          1:15:13                                                                                                             
                                                             1:07                                                                                                             
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    10         Jan Kofoed                        1:17:40     2:44  2:51:31    28:09   33:18   38:17   41:05   49:37   52:13 1:00:40  1:05:24 1:06:58  1:09:24 1:14:14 1:16:36 
               København                                     2:44  2:48:47             5:09    4:59    2:48    8:32    2:36    8:27     4:44    1:34     2:26    4:50    2:22 
                                                          1:17:40                                                                                                             
                                                             1:04                                                                                                             
    11         Torben Olesen                     1:20:14     3:24  2:51:33    21:36   30:29   36:23   40:13   46:31   49:23 1:00:22  1:04:29 1:07:21  1:10:37 1:15:47 1:18:57 
               Randers                                       3:24  2:48:09             8:53    5:54    3:50    6:18    2:52   10:59     4:07    2:52     3:16    5:10    3:10 
                                                          1:20:14                                                                                                             
                                                             1:17                                                                                                             

Bane 4  (11)                                 3.6 km   11 K                                  
                                                           1(125)   2(177)   3(155)  4(122)  5(129)  6(170)  7(166)  8(169)  9(168)  10(117) 11(140)        M                 

     1         Helge Hansen                        45:08     2:42    10:44    14:19   18:27   20:05   26:36   31:52   35:44   37:39    41:39   43:57    45:08                 
               Odense                                        2:42     8:02     3:35    4:08    1:38    6:31    5:16    3:52    1:55     4:00    2:18     1:11                 
     2         Arne Pedersen                       49:58     3:01     9:53    12:46   18:59   21:37   30:56   35:23   37:51   40:44    45:50   48:39    49:58                 
               Randers                                       3:01     6:52     2:53    6:13    2:38    9:19    4:27    2:28    2:53     5:06    2:49     1:19                 
     3         Torsten Bo Larsen                   54:02     2:51     9:47    12:18   16:13   18:21   26:44   30:05   32:07   44:45    50:38   52:59    54:02                 
               Odense                                        2:51     6:56     2:31    3:55    2:08    8:23    3:21    2:02   12:38     5:53    2:21     1:03                 
     4         Palle Møller Nielsen                56:46     3:31    12:44    15:59   24:50   27:49   37:00   41:02   43:08   45:58    52:20   55:30    56:46                 
               Odense                                        3:31     9:13     3:15    8:51    2:59    9:11    4:02    2:06    2:50     6:22    3:10     1:16                 
     5         Peter Sølling                       59:46     4:21    12:30    15:34   20:15   22:29   30:44   35:41   43:05   50:58    56:18   58:36    59:46                 
               Odense                                        4:21     8:09     3:04    4:41    2:14    8:15    4:57    7:24    7:53     5:20    2:18     1:10                 
     6         Svend Erik Christensen            1:00:14     3:45    12:09    15:54   22:01   25:02   35:15   39:33   41:59   50:53    56:05   58:42  1:00:14                 
               København                                     3:45     8:24     3:45    6:07    3:01   10:13    4:18    2:26    8:54     5:12    2:37     1:32                 
     7         Mogens Køhler                     1:05:03     3:59    12:08    16:11   22:26   28:24   40:35   45:55   49:12   53:34  1:00:07 1:03:34  1:05:03                 
               København                                     3:59     8:09     4:03    6:15    5:58   12:11    5:20    3:17    4:22     6:33    3:27     1:29                 
     8         Søren Dyrskjødt                   1:07:40     3:34    11:05    15:08   22:06   24:51   34:55   39:24   41:31   46:38  1:02:44 1:06:04  1:07:40                 
               Randers                                       3:34     7:31     4:03    6:58    2:45   10:04    4:29    2:07    5:07    16:06    3:20     1:36                 
     9         Gunner Christiansen               1:12:02     4:59    15:49    19:17   24:26   26:49   41:05   47:16   54:49   59:48  1:06:09 1:10:43  1:12:02                 
               Odense                                        4:59    10:50     3:28    5:09    2:23   14:16    6:11    7:33    4:59     6:21    4:34     1:19                 
    10         Jørgen Raaen                      1:25:29     3:35    10:58    14:43   23:25   30:55   50:58   57:42 1:00:23 1:05:56  1:18:54 1:23:33  1:25:29                 
               Odense                                        3:35     7:23     3:45    8:42    7:30   20:03    6:44    2:41    5:33    12:58    4:39     1:56                 
    11         Else Sølling                      1:26:52     5:36    20:09    25:25   35:14   41:17   52:58 1:04:25 1:09:11 1:13:56  1:21:26 1:25:24  1:26:52                 
               Odense                                        5:36    14:33     5:16    9:49    6:03   11:41   11:27    4:46    4:45     7:30    3:58     1:28                 

Bane 5  (9)                                  4.8 km   17 K                                  
                                                           1(127)   2(155)   3(157)  4(174)  5(175)  6(177)  7(128)  8(126)  9(124)  10(123) 11(121)  12(171) 13(167) 14(166) 
                                                          15(169)  16(119)  17(140)       M                                                                                   

     1         Line Stub                           45:26     1:17     3:40     7:21    8:35 2:54:22   16:39   19:18   22:11   23:38    27:04   29:51    32:21   36:27   38:22 
               København                                     1:17     2:23     3:41    1:14 2:45:47            2:39    2:53    1:27     3:26    2:47     2:30    4:06    1:55 
                                                            40:08    43:35    44:22   45:26                                                                                   
                                                             1:46     3:27     0:47    1:04                                                                                   
     2         Mads Pedersen                       48:10     1:28     3:43     7:00    8:04 2:54:56   17:10   20:37   23:26   25:24    28:10   31:26    33:39   37:07   40:36 
               Rpch.                                         1:28     2:15     3:17    1:04 2:46:52            3:27    2:49    1:58     2:46    3:16     2:13    3:28    3:29 
                                                            42:31    46:20    47:11   48:10                                                                                   
                                                             1:55     3:49     0:51    0:59                                                                                   
     3         Kasper Storkegård                   52:34     1:50     3:34     6:58    8:20 2:53:00   15:00   18:01   20:24   22:21    24:52   28:19    30:24   34:20   43:50 
               Roskilde                                      1:50     1:44     3:24    1:22 2:44:40            3:01    2:23    1:57     2:31    3:27     2:05    3:56    9:30 
                                                            46:23    50:52    51:38   52:34                                                                                   
                                                             2:33     4:29     0:46    0:56                                                                                   
     4         Jess Bacher                         53:26     1:44     3:53     7:14    9:43 2:57:06   19:00   23:18   27:26   29:19    31:49   34:37    36:30   39:57   42:34 
               Roskilde                                      1:44     2:09     3:21    2:29 2:47:23            4:18    4:08    1:53     2:30    2:48     1:53    3:27    2:37 
                                                            47:37    51:44    52:28   53:26                                                                                   
                                                             5:03     4:07     0:44    0:58                                                                                   
     5         Pernille Hjerrild                   56:27     1:54     4:46    11:42   17:51 3:02:30   24:53   28:30   31:08   33:30    36:04   39:38    41:41   45:23   47:54 
               Københavns Vestegn                            1:54     2:52     6:56    6:09 2:44:39            3:37    2:38    2:22     2:34    3:34     2:03    3:42    2:31 
                                                            50:22    54:28    55:18   56:27                                                                                   
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                                                             2:28     4:06     0:50    1:09                                                                                   
     6         Martin Eise                         59:53     3:53     5:46    12:17   14:25 3:01:01   23:38   26:37   29:13   34:44    36:57   40:45    43:41   46:48   49:02 
               Roskilde                                      3:53     1:53     6:31    2:08 2:46:36            2:59    2:36    5:31     2:13    3:48     2:56    3:07    2:14 
                                                            53:44    57:57    58:56   59:53                                                                                   
                                                             4:42     4:13     0:59    0:57                                                                                   
     7         Christian Reimer                  1:14:57     2:20     4:35    14:07   23:39 3:10:13   34:31   38:10   41:39   43:52    47:30   51:30    55:26 1:00:30 1:03:07 
               Roskilde                                      2:20     2:15     9:32    9:32 2:46:34            3:39    3:29    2:13     3:38    4:00     3:56    5:04    2:37 
                                                          1:05:53  1:13:19  1:13:52 1:14:57                                                                                   
                                                             2:46     7:26     0:33    1:05                                                                                   
     8         Michael Larsen                    1:18:06     2:10     5:19     9:42   14:26 3:01:01   29:54   34:25   38:35   41:32    45:44   52:41    56:17 1:02:22 1:06:06 
               Rpch.                                         2:10     3:09     4:23    4:44 2:46:35            4:31    4:10    2:57     4:12    6:57     3:36    6:05    3:44 
                                                          1:09:41  1:15:10  1:16:40 1:18:06                                                                                   
                                                             3:35     5:29     1:30    1:26                                                                                   
     9         Henrik Christiansen               1:24:30     1:54     4:32     8:51   10:18 2:59:29   24:35   28:34   31:17   35:02    37:50   41:47    44:23   48:39   51:58 
               København                                     1:54     2:38     4:19    1:27 2:49:11            3:59    2:43    3:45     2:48    3:57     2:36    4:16    3:19 
                                                            59:30  1:22:00  1:23:13 1:24:30                                                                                   
                                                             7:32    22:30     1:13    1:17                                                                                   

Bane 6  (21)                                 3.7 km   13 K                                  
                                                           1(127)   2(155)   3(176)  4(128)  5(124)  6(123)  7(118)  8(121)  9(171)  10(167) 11(169)  12(119) 13(140)       M 

     1         Thomas Larsen                       31:40     1:13     2:57     4:39    6:46   12:42   14:24   15:47   17:38   19:12    21:55   26:15    29:49   30:26   31:40 
               København                                     1:13     1:44     1:42    2:07    5:56    1:42    1:23    1:51    1:34     2:43    4:20     3:34    0:37    1:14 
     2         Martin Madsen                       38:40     1:23     3:44     6:40   11:10   13:44   16:35   18:20   20:36   22:42    27:24   32:53    36:38   37:28   38:40 
               Køge                                          1:23     2:21     2:56    4:30    2:34    2:51    1:45    2:16    2:06     4:42    5:29     3:45    0:50    1:12 
     3         Kristoffer Outzen                   39:32     2:04     4:00     6:42    9:33   12:06   14:19   17:13   18:26   20:57    24:37   31:05    35:44   36:47   39:32 
               Køge                                          2:04     1:56     2:42    2:51    2:33    2:13    2:54    1:13    2:31     3:40    6:28     4:39    1:03    2:45 
     4         Helle Rundberg                      41:42     1:38     4:41     7:20   10:54   14:30   19:34   21:15   23:33   25:36    31:41   35:52    39:29   40:20   41:42 
               Køge                                          1:38     3:03     2:39    3:34    3:36    5:04    1:41    2:18    2:03     6:05    4:11     3:37    0:51    1:22 
     5         Andre Raun-Pedersen                 42:57     2:05     4:35     8:14   11:04   14:07   16:59   18:47   23:22   26:40    30:28   34:00    39:51   41:47   42:57 
               Køge                                          2:05     2:30     3:39    2:50    3:03    2:52    1:48    4:35    3:18     3:48    3:32     5:51    1:56    1:10 
     6         Anders Skovdahl                     44:45     1:41     4:08     9:21   12:21   16:41   19:25   21:34   23:07   27:16    31:45   38:16    42:32   43:24   44:45 
               Køge                                          1:41     2:27     5:13    3:00    4:20    2:44    2:09    1:33    4:09     4:29    6:31     4:16    0:52    1:21 
     7         Carola Pedersen                     44:49     2:25     7:39    10:19   14:00   17:35   22:33   24:19   26:30   28:47    34:39   38:48    42:42   43:41   44:49 
